

Case No. 392/2017
NCB Vs Zudwa Franklyn

19.11.2018

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. B.S. Arora, Ld. SPP for NCB.
Accused produced from JC.
Sh. Tushar Talwar, proxy counsel for accused.

Pws namely IO Manmohan Jagmola, IO Pradip Singh and Sh. Sunil Bhagotia from CRCL are present and discharged for today only. List the case for purposed fixed on 14.01.2019.

(Satish Kumar Arora)
Ist Link ASJ/ND
19.11.2018