

**SC No. 392/17**

**NCB Vs Zudwa Franklin**

11.03.2019

**Ld. PO is on half day leave.**

Present: Sh. B.S. Arora, Id. SPP for the State.  
Accused produced from JC.  
Sh. Tushar Talwar, proxy counsel for accused.

PW Sunil Bhagotia from CRCL is present and discharged for today only.

List the case for PE on 29.4.2019

**(Anil Antil)**  
**1<sup>st</sup> Link Judge/New Delhi**  
**11.03.2019**