

NCB Vs. Zodwa Franklyn
Case No. SC/392/17

26.02.2020

Present: Sh. B.S. Arora, SPP for NCB.

Accused produced from JC.

Sh. Gaurav Chandhok, Ld. Counsel for accused.

No PW is present.

List this case for entire PE on **03.04.2020 & 04.04.2020**.

Copy of this order be sent to Zonal Director, NCB to ensure the presence of witness on the next date of hearing.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
Special Judge/NDPS
New Delhi/26.02.2020