

NCB Vs. Zodwa Franklyn
Case No. SC/392/17

24.03.2022

Ld. PO is on first half day leave.

Present: Sh. P.C. Aggarwal, SPP for NCB.

Accused produced from JC.

Sh. Vedant Kulshrestha, Ld. Counsel for accused.

No PW is present.

As directed, list this matter for PE on 09.05.2022.

(READER)
24.03.2022