

SC No. 392/2017
NCB Vs. Zodwa Franklyn

12.04.2023

Ld PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh P C Aggarwal, Ld. SPP for NCB.

Accused produced from JC.

Ms Usha Pandey, Ld counsel for accused.

No PW is present today.

List for PE on 14.04.2023 (date already fixed).

(Pawan Kumar)
Ist Link/ASJ/N. Delhi
12.04.2023