

SC No. 392/2017
NCB Vs. Zodwa Franklyn

22.08.2023

This court has 28 time bound matters in which trial is to be completed in the span of 3 to 9 months and many matters are on day to day trial.

Ld PO is on first half day leave.

Present: Sh P C Aggarwal, Ld. SPP for NCB.

Accused produced from JC.

No PW is present.

List for PE on 25.11.2023.

(Pawan Kumar)
Ist Link/ASJ/N. Delhi
22.08.2023